
RALLY PANAMBI
Campeonato Gaucho de Rally de Velocidade
SS6: SS Panambi 3 - (97.25km)

16/07/2022 - 17:50:06
Resultados Oficiais
Categoria: RC3  

 

POS NUM PILOTO/NAVEGADOR LARGADA INT.1 INT.2 INT.3 INT.4 TEMPO
Penal



Bonus

TOTAL

Dif. Lider
Dif Anterior

VEL. MÉDIA

1 2

FERNANDO SOLIMANN
FELIPE SOLIMANN 
FORD KA
- 

16:02 00:01:47.0
(1)

00:04:45.0
(1)

00:07:45.0
(1)

00:10:03.0
(1) 00:12:19.8

* * *



* * *

00:12:19.8
87.54

2 34

ALAN CARDOSO
CASSIO NAVARINI 
FIAT PALIO
- 

16:04 00:01:52.0
(3)

00:04:52.0
(3)

00:07:50.0
(2)

00:10:10.0
(2) 00:12:28.6

* * *



* * *

00:12:28.6

00:00:08.8
86.51

3 64

SIDINEI LIRIO
OLMIRO 
PEUGEOT 206
- 

16:10 00:01:47.0
(1)

00:04:51.0
(2)

00:07:54.0
(3)

00:10:34.0
(3) 00:12:42.4

* * *



* * *

00:12:42.4

00:00:22.6
00:00:13.8

84.95

4 95

LUCIANO CASSOL
MARLON ZILL 
FIAT PUNTO
- 

16:08 00:02:09.0
(4)

00:06:08.0
(4)

00:09:45.0
(4)

00:12:37.0
(4) 00:15:23.0

* * *



* * *

00:15:23.0

00:03:03.2
00:02:40.6

70.17

NL 37

ELTON BORGES
FELIPE ECHER 
VOLKSWAGEN GOL
- 

* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *
* * *



* * *

* * *
0

NL 47

FELIPE KRINDGES
IGOR MARCANTI 
VOLKSWAGEN GOL
- 

* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *
* * *



* * *

* * *
0

NL 122

TIAGO DE ANDRADE
MARCIANO DE ANDRADE 
VOLKSWAGEN GOL G5
- 

* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *
* * *



* * *

* * *
0


